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2023 Council Meeting and Working Session Schedule

Working Sessions Council Meetings

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Wednesday, January 4, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Tuesday, January 17, 2023, 4:00 p. m.

Monday, February 6, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Tuesday, February 21, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Monday, March 6, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, March 20, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Monday, April 10, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, April 24, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Monday, May 8, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, May 22, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Monday, June 5, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Tuesday, June 20, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Monday, July 10, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, July 24, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Monday, August 7, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, August 21, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Tuesday, September 5, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, September 18, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Monday, October 2, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, October 16, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Monday, November 6, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, November 27, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Wednesday, December 13, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Wednesday, January 11, 2023, 4:00 p. m.
Thursday, January 26, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Thursday, February 9, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Friday, February 24, 2023, 12:00 p. m.

Thursday, March 9, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Thursday, March 23, 2023, 12:00 p. m.

Thursday, April 13, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Thursday, April 27, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Friday, May 12, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Thursday, May 25, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Thursday, June 8, 2023, 5;10 p.m.
Thursday, June 22, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Thursday, July 13, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Friday, July 28, 2023, 12:00 p. m.

Wednesday, August 9, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Thursday, August 24, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Thursday, September 7, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Friday, September 22, 2023, 12:00 p. m.

Thursday, October 5, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Thursday, October 19, 2023, 5:10 p.m.

Thursday, November 9, 2023, 5:10 p. m.
Thursday, November 30, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Friday, December 15, 2023, 5:10 p. m.

Meeting dates and times are subject to change.
Additional meetings may be scheduled as necessary.

Revised 1/10/23


